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treatment system

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: 562-229-0300

Email:

sales@elcieloshades.com

Website: www.elcieloshades.com

ESTIMATE

07-17-2025

Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |
Estimate# |

Date |

EL12376

BILL TO

NEWHOME DESIGN STUDIO (NO LOGO)
CLAIRE PARK

11823 SLAUSON AVE #29
SANTA FE SPRINGS
California 90670

Ph: 213-544-1323

SHIP TO

NEWHOME DESIGN STUDIO (NO LOGO)
CLAIRE PARK
11823 SLAUSON AVE #29
SANTA FE SPRINGS

California 90670
Ph: 213-544-1323

Location

1 Living room

2 Living room

3 Kitchen
4 Kitchen
5 Kitchen
6 Kitchen
7 MB1
8 MB2
9 Doors
10 Bath
11 R1

12 Play room

13 Play room

14

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Coastline

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Morelle Pewter

Motorized Option -

Description

67 3/8 X 57 1/4, Inside, Battery Motor,
Somfy B Sonesse 28, Somfy 5 Channel
Remote, Somfy Charger, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, White, White, 38mm

67 1/4 X 57 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor,
Somfy B Sonesse 28, 2.5 Flat Cassette,
White, White, 38mm

39 1/4 X 33 1/2, Inside, Right, String, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

45 1/8 X 33 1/2, Inside, Right, String, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

45 3/8 X 33 3/4, Inside, Right, String, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

40 1/8 X 33 3/8, Inside, Right, String, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

64 X 64 X Inside, Battery Motor, Somfy B
Sonesse 28, Somfy 5 Channel Remote,
Somfy Charger, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White,
White, 38mm

64 X 64 X Inside, Battery Motor, Somfy B
Sonesse 28, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White,
White, 38mm

18 X 70, Inside, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette,
White, White, 38mm

22 X 35, Inside, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette,
White, White, 38mm

75 5/8 X 32 1/8, Inside, String, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, White, White, 38mm

25 1/2 X 68 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor,
Somfy B Sonesse 28, 2.5 Flat Cassette,
White, White, 38mm

25 X 42, Inside, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette,
White, White, 38mm

Somfy 16 Channel Remote, Somfy
Charger

Unit Price

797.30

658.25

198.49

200.95

201.06

198.85

826.88

687.88

189.56

191.24

234.76

512.71

192.50

349.00

Net Price

491.81

394.78

102.54

104.27

104.34

102.80

506.32

409.32

385.17

97.47

123.73

2,866.47

98.35

240.00

Total
Amount

797.30

658.25

198.49

200.95

201.06

198.85

826.88

687.88

758.24

191.24

234.76

4,614.39

192.50

349.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutters: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $10,109.79

Discount: $4,082.42

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $6,027.37

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $6,027.37
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